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First Name

Bellbrook  Ainsley
Bellbrook  Alexi
Bellbrook  Lainey
Bellbrook  Alina
Carlisle Isabella
Waynesville Amanda
Eaton Alanna
Edgewood (Ti Riley
Ross Juilianne
Carlisle Lexie
Oakwood Caroline
Brookville  Mallory
Bellbrook  Sara
Edgewood (Ti Olivia
Eaton Brooke
Waynesville Grace
Eaton Emma
Waynesville Chloe
Oakwood Quinn
Carlisle Logan
Carlisle Emma
Waynesville Reese
Waynesville lzzy

Edgewood (Ti Sophia

Carlisle

Alyssa

Edgewood (Ti Kaydence
Edgewood (Ti Olivia

Oakwood
Carlisle
Bellbrook
Oakwood
Oakwood
Brookville
Brookville
Carlisle
Waynesville
Valley View
Franklin
Eaton
Valley View
Oakwood
Valley View
Valley View
Franklin

Kate
Emma
Makayla
Nadya
Isabel
Kaelyn
Kylee
Abby
Morgan
Caroline
Kaily
Serenity
Emma
Erin
Claire
Ella
Adrian

Last Name
Gregory
Knight
Schleich
Shroyer
Cochran
Tudela
Smith
Tice
Combs
Olinger
Roelle
Mitchell
Knee
Nichols
Ballinger
Cordery
Hittle
Coppock
Stitsinger
Bruns
Laughlin
Williams
Epperson
Blair
Loffer
Brown
Miller
Maxwell
Laughlin
Wells
Kohut
Porter
Cantrell
Jones
Turner
Wenzler
Kleinberg
Harter
Butler
Schlemann
Connolly
Shuey
Rinehart
Allen

Grad OverallR1 R2

JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR

FR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR

SR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
JR

JR

SR
SO
JR

JR

235
254
259
275
286
287
298
298
301
302
304
316
320
324
324
332
334
336
349
351
353
356
364
369
381
411
432
178
111
119
197
203
219
147
148
221
241
242
241
175
248
249
249
256

78

89

95

96

97
101
109
107
106

99
109
113
111
116
119
110
128
126
119
125
129
118
137
147
145
173
167

94

107
108
113

112
132
127

175
125
144
122
133

76
83
82
88
94
100
91
89
92
94
91
90
103
104
102
112
99
100
109
113
113
114
108
110
114
116
126
84

90

147

127

R3

81

82

82

91

95

86

98
102
103
109
104
113
106
104
103
110
107
110
121
113
111
124
119
112
122
122
139

111
119

95
106

148
109
109
115
114

123
105
127
123



ValleyView Brookelynn Riggs

Brookville

Baylee

Valley View Kyleigh

Edgewood (Ti Carleigh

Franklin

Makayla

McNew
Painter
Shoemaker
McNally

SO
JR
SO
FR
JR

266 146
266

273 143
276 164
291 153

125

120
141
130
112
138



